
Tracking details READY TO BE LOADED

45 G1 (40HC)

Booking reference
BTS0142486

Custom reference
N/A

Exported on
Tuesday,24-JUN-2025 

LCGU8332187

RECEIPT

PORT Hamburg, DE

BUKAI HAMBURG

PORT Tianjin Xingang, CN

TIANJIN PORT SECOND CONTR TER
CO LT

DELIVERY

05:13

Sunday,15-JUN-2025 IN SHIPPER'S OWNED FULL HAMBURG

Saturday,21-JUN-2025 READY TO BE LOADED HAMBURG

Friday,27-JUN-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE HAMBURG EVER MEGA
(0SCHKE1MA)

Wednesday,06-AUG-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL TIANJIN XINGANG EVER MEGA
(0SCIBW1MA)

02:00

00:31

06:00

15:00

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves are given for information purpose only, without warranty of any kind either expressed or implied, and are subject to change at any
time without further notice.

Date Moves Location Vessel (Voyage)
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