## Tracking details READY TO BE LOADED



LCGU8332187 • 45 G1 (40HC)		Date			Moves	Location	Vessel (Voyage)
PORT Hamburg, DE BUKAI HAMBURG  PORT Tianjin Xingang, CN TIANJIN PORT SECOND CONTR TER CO LT		Sunday,15-JUN-2025	©	02:00	IN SHIPPER'S OWNED FULL	HAMBURG	
		Saturday,21-JUN-2025	<b>(</b>	00:31	READY TO BE LOADED	HAMBURG	
	ā	Friday,27-JUN-2025	(L)	06:00	VESSEL DEPARTURE	HAMBURG	EVER MEGA (0SCHKE1MA)
Delivery	ā	Wednesday,06-AUG-2025	(L)	15:00	VESSEL ARRIVAL	TIANJIN XINGANG	EVER MEGA (0SCIBW1MA)
Booking reference BTS0142486  Custom reference N/A  Exported on Tuesday,24-JUN-2025 ③ 05:13	Times reflected are local Times.  Provisional moves are given for information purpose only, without warranty of any kind either expressed or implied, and are subject to change at any time without further notice.						